West: 800-544-4422 • East: 800-225-6737
www.intldoorclosers.comCOPYRIGHT 2018 INTERNATIONAL DOOR CLOSERS, INC
International Door Closers, Inc.
M7800 MECHANICAL
GRADE 1 MORTISE LOCKSETS
MORTISE LOCKSETS
Specifications
Clutch

center with dust box standard.
Cylinder & Keys Optional:
1-1/8'' 6 pin with ‘C’ type keyway
I-Core
Compatible with Interchangeable Core
Cylinders provided by others
Finishes
US26D (626) Dull Chrome
US32D (630) Dull Stainless (upon availability)
Grade 1 Mortise Locksets
IDC Heavy Duty Mortise Locks comply with  American National
Standard Institute requirement ANSI/ BHMA 156.13 Grade 1. All our
locks are field  reversible and require only simple steps for changing
the hand of lock for easy installation.
• Reversible without disassembly
• May retrofit other brand lock sets (consult factory)
• Clutch for vandal resistance
UL listed “A” label (3 hours) fire exit hardware
in accordance with UL 10C, UBC 7-2(1997)
Specifications
114
West: 800-544-4422 • East: 800-225-6737
www.intldoorclosers.comCOPYRIGHT 2018 INTERNATIONAL DOOR CLOSERS, INC
International Door Closers, Inc.
FUNCTION MODEL ANSI DESCRIPTION
M1001 F01 Passage - Latch bolt retracted by lever from either side at all times
M3004 F04
Office - Latch bolt operated by lever from either side except when outside lever is made
inoperative by key outside or by turning inside thumb turn. When outside lever is locked, latch bolt
is retracted by key from outside or by operating inside lever. Outside lever remains locked until
thumb turn is return to vertical position or unlock by key. Auxiliary latch deadlocks latchbolt when
doors closed.
M2005 F05
Classroom - Latch bolt retracted by lever from either side unless outside is locked by key.
Unlocked from outside by key. Inside lever always free for immediate exit. Auxiliary latch
deadlocks latch bolt when door is closed.
M2007 F07 Storeroom - Latch bolt retracted by key outside or by knob/lever inside. Outside lever always
inoperative. Auxiliary latch deadlocks latch bolt when door is closed.
M2009 F09
Apartment Entrance / Vestibule - Latch bolt operated by lever from either side, except when
outside lever is locked by key from inside. When outside lever is locked, latch bolt is retracted by
key from outside or by operating inside lever. Auxiliary dead latch.
M2413 F13
Corridor / Exit - Latch bolt operated by lever from either side. Dead bolt projected
by key from outside and turn from inside. Operating inside lever retracts both bolts and
unlocks outside.
M3420 F20
Entrance - Latch bolt operated by lever from either side, except when outside lever is made
inoperative by toggle button. Dead bolt operated by key outside or turn inside. Key outside